
SCHOOL(S) SERVED 

SHARNBROOK 
ACADEMY 

 

 

Effective: 

September 2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Route: HS3  
TOWN/ VILLAGE PICK-UP POINT AM PM 

    

GREAT BARFORD 
 
 
BEDFORD 
 
 
BRICKHILL 
BEDFORD 
   
 
CLAPHAM 
 
    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
MILTON ERNEST 
 
 
RADWELL 
 
 
FELMERSHAM   
 
 
SHARNBROOK 
UPPER SCHOOL 

B/S Bedford Road Golden Cross 
 
 
B/S Wentworth Drive 
 
 
B/S Manton Lane 
B/S Sainsburys Clapham Road 
 
B/S  Anglers Rest 
B/S  Tranquada Close (The Swan) 
B/S  High Street/Highbury Grove 
B/S  Highbury Grove/The Slade 
B/S  Highbury Grove/Cody Road 
B/S  Knights Avenue/Dukes Drive 
B/S  Knights Avenue/Queens Crescent 
B/S  Princess St/Mount Pleasant Road 
B/S  Fox and Hounds/Milton Road 
B/S Twinwoods/Milton Road 
 
 
 
 
Queens Head Hotel 
 
 
The Swan 
 
 
Church 
 
 
 
School Approach 

0725 
 
 

0735 
 
 

0740 
0741 

 
0744 
0745 
0746 
0747 
0748 
0749 
0750 
0751 
0752 
0753 

 
 
 
 

0805 
 
 

0807 
 
 

0810 
 
 
 

0815 

1615 
 
 

1605 
 
 

1600 
1559 

 
1555 
1554 
1553 
1552 
1551 
1550 
1549 
1548 
1547 
1546 

 
 
 
 

1535 
 
 

1533 
 
 

1530 
 
 
 

1525 
    

    
    

    
    

    

    
    

    

    

    
    

    
    

    

For all enquiries regarding this service please contact Herberts Travel on 
Telephone:  01234 342 057  Email:  booking@herberts-travel.co.uk 

This service operates Monday to Friday on school days only. 
This service is available to members of the general public and all bus stops on the route are 

served by request 
. 


